

Criteria: 3

Innovation Ecosystem

Approval letter of Research Centre

Department of English

जीवाजी विश्वविद्यालय, ग्वालियर

प्रेषक : सम्बद्धता, जीवाजी विश्वविद्यालय ग्वालियर



ग्राम : यूनीवर्सिटी

दूरभाष : 0751-244228

ई-मेल : E-mail:

jiwajidcdc@gmail.com

Website:

:http://www.jiwaji.edu/

Bailes: 07-06-2022

क्रमांकःएफ/सम्बद्धता/2022/ 2780प्रति,

> प्राचार्य/प्राचार्या शासकीय श्यामलाल पाडण्वी स्नात्तकोत्तर महाविद्यालय मुरार, जिला-ग्वालियर

विषय:- अंग्रेजी विषय में शोध केन्द्र बनाये जाने के संबंध में। महोदय

उपरोक्त विषय के सन्दर्भ में सूचित किया जाता है कि स्थायी सिमिति की बैठ्क दिनांक 09 मई, 2022 के पद क्रमांक 06 एवं कार्यपरिषद की बैठ्क दिनांक 10 मई, 2022 के पद क्रमांक 02 पर लिये गये निर्णयानुसार शासकीय श्यामलाल पाडण्वी स्नात्तकोत्तर महाविद्यालय मुरार, जिला-ग्वालियर को अंग्रेजी विषय हेतु शोध केन्द्र बनाये जाने की अनुशंसा की गई है।

The permission of Recognized Research Centers shall be valid for six years with review of the Research Center after every three years. The continuation for Research Center after six years can begiven after review by competent Authority of the University. It is mandatory to follow other U.G.C.'s rules and regulation prescribed from time to time.

The college having research center need to abide by all rules and regulations given in application form for Recognition as a Research Center.

निदेशक, महाविद्यालयीन विकास परिषद